Our company implements ISO9001:2000 · www.kld.cn
KLD Series sanitary 3-way ball valve
200C smart on/off model 200N normal on/off model
13
15 1
6
10
14

※
※
※ Normal on/off model no key and 1.3-inch OLED screen.
Certification:         CE,     , ISO9001, MA, AL
Flow Direction
Note 1 : User can choose two positions from all above mentioned flow patterns, but there might be some mixing if choosing overlapping flow pattern.
Note 2 : 200C smart  model can choose four ways of distribution.
Note 1 : User can choose two positions from all above mentioned flow patterns, but there might be some mixing if choosing overlapping flow pattern.
Note 2 : 200C smart  model can choose four ways of distribution.
L-M through L-R through R-M through ALL through
T port
L-M through L-no through R-no through R-M through
L port
L L L L
L L L L
R R R R
RRRR
M M M M
MMMM
KLD Series sanitary 3-way ball valve
Our company implements ISO9001:2000 · www.kld.cn
Electrical Parameters